2011 Pumpkin Festival 5k Walk Results

Place
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First
GARY
GEORGE
JEFFREY
DAVID
ROBERT
ANNETTE
ALEX
KATHY
SHERRI
JEFF

DON
MELINDA
MICHAEL
ARIC
MINDY
VALARIE
JAMES
MARY ELLEN
JILL
PAMELA
DREW
LINDA
AMBER
JENNIFER
DEBRA
MATT
CHEYENNE
MIRANDA
JENNA
JOE
BRENDA
KEITH
CHRIS
DAN
LAURYN
MICHAEL
JESSICA
KELLI
CHERYL
SHER
DEBORAH
KEN
JERRY

Last
BENNETT
MACEK
SMITH
WORKMAN
MORRIS
WHITE
THOBURN
ERVIN

ALIG

NEAL
ZALENSKI
STEPHENS
CARPENTER
McCREARY
CARPENTER
CROSSLEY
WHEELER
MORRIS
CROSIER
MOUNTAIN
BROWN
EAGLE
OLNICK
FILLIPOVICH
CZAP
JENKINS
MAYLE
JOCHUM
COOK
YOUNG
THORNGATE
PRYOR
MILLER
CONAWAY
SMITH
KUTYS
LUDOLPH
WEHR
HARRIS
DESTIFANES
REINACHER
HISSAM
RUSH

=
S

P T o T s T s T © T & - » T & B - T & T - T & R » T & T - T & T - - » T » B - Bl s B« - » B

Age
43
59
36
60
56
28
52
44
43
47
65
50
51
34
29
36
40
56
49
59
64
63
34
34
54
55

30-49
31
26
38
64
35
52
51
25
55
26
30
53
45
43
52
45

Time
28.05.2
28.20.8
29.49.1
30.18.8
30.38.6
30.53.0
31.11.9
31.17.3
31.47.2
32.37.9
33.01.3
33.06.9
33.09.0
33.36.4
33.36.8
33.42.4
33.44.0
33.47.1
34.03.8
34.07.4
34.11.7
34.16.1
34.17.1
34.19.2
34.27.0
34.45.3
35.00.5
35.17.2
35.34.1
35.45.3
35.57.5
36.08.1
36.39.6
36.41.4
36.54.3
36.55.8
37.05.5
37.06.3
37.27.4
37.35.3
37.42.4
37.44.3
37.53.4



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

MELANIE
MARY LOU
MELISSA
ROLLIE
SONJA
DAN

LES
KRISTEN
BRANDY
CASEY
ROY
RENEE
CAMILLE
MARY JO
NOAH
JOHN
JAMES
MEGAN
JOHN

KIM
CARRIE
GINGER
SALLY
MARIA
MICHELLE
SHAYLA
JAMIE
MARY ANN
LISA
MATTHEW
ANNETTE
CASSIDY
JENNIFER
MINDY
TERESA
ANNIE
KRISTY
MARGARET
SHARON
LAURIE
JOANNE
ERICKA
CINDY
KATHY
CARRIE
RENA
SUSAN

BAILEY
HORNER
DODD
WOODS
GRANT
GRANT
DOUGLAS
BECKETT
MILLER

DAY

CLARK, Jr
PARRISH
BASINGER
GHENT
PARTRIDGE
GHENT
TIPPEE
SHEPHERD
PARRISH
HUNKLER
ZUCCO-FREESE
DeWILL
HASER
NEISWONGER
FERGUSON
LUDOLPH
BENSON
MONROE
COWGILL
BOBIK

GANTZ

RUSH

SAPP

HUSEK
BABKA

ISALY
HENDERSHOT
TIPPIE
HENDERSHOT
STROPE
SULLIVAN
EUGENI
HICKINBOTHAM
MILLER
McMAHON
KOONTZ
SZUMILAS

b T o T e T o T o T o T o T O o T o T o O o T o e & T o T T o T o T o T T & O o T o T o T - T T & - » R & T » T & T » T » B & B s T o B

29
54
33
74
36
39
80
37
38
29
40
39
52
55
13
54
70
12
45
51
34
47
53
31
36
27
48
54
41
28
51
13
40
27
52
50
37
69
65
50
59
33
53
57
28
31
63

37.54.8
37.58.4
38.04.5
38.18.6
38.22.3
38.22.7
38.23.7
38.49.4
38.57.0
39.10.0
39.11.5
39.17.3
39.22.4
39.23.3
39.48.3
39.53.6
39.53.9
40.12.0
40.14.1
40.20.3
40.27.4
40.28.7
40.38.9
40.43.7
40.48.5
40.57.7
41.04.2
41.33.2
41.35.1
41.44.4
41.44.8
41.46.9
41.55.9
42.15.9
42.16.9
42.17.3
42.17.7
42.18.4
42.19.3
42.19.9
42.20.6
42.38.3
42.53.3
42.57.3
43.11.1
43.26.6
43.27.0



91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

CHARLES
ERICA
MELANIE
MELINDA
NANCY
WINNIE
JULIE
TERRY
ROBI
SHANNON
JIM
PAUL
WENDY
MICHAEL
TARA
VICKI
STACEY
ERICA
MELANIE
ANDREA
LISA
DEBBIE
JANINE
ALITZA
LACY
SARA
MARTHA
BOBBI
AURIE
MARIE
DANIEL
ILA
KERSTEN
BARBARA
MEGAN
EMY JO
DIANE
BILL
DOROTHY
HELEN
TAMMY
SHERRY
ALTHEA
DANIESE
DEBBIE
DEBRA
LOU ANN

SZUMILAS
SHEPHERD
CARPENTER
CARPENTER
BARRY
CLARK
CARPENTER
GREGORY
MCcFARLAND
GEORGE
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
CLARK
MARMIE
AMOS
BURGHY
WELLS
KAISER
KRAVEN
SMERTNECK
BAKER
HESSON
DUCKWORTH
GREAR
GALLAGHER
DUCKWORTH
PERKINS
RANSCHENBERG
SCHUERLE
McCRATE
GILMORE
NAGY
MARQUART
KNOLLINGER
CARPENTER
SMOLIRA
DUDLEY
FRYLER
HUFNAGEL
DETLING
RUSH
SATTERFIELD
THOMAS
TOLLIVER
LUCAS
BUTLER
SWALLIE
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61
37
32
32
59
66
63
55
36
30
32
57
33
44
30-49
36
30
25
28
38
48
51
53
24
23
14
86
40
53
66
42
78
41
42
30

53
70
73
81
37
50
67
59
60
57
53

43.28.2
43.29.0
43.42.1
43.42.5
44.04.8
44.05.4
44.53.0
44.55.8
44.59.1
45.00.2
45.16.0
45.22.5
45.24.6
45.25.0
45.25.4
45.25.9
45.26.2
45.26.7
45.28.6
45.28.9
45.42.4
45.42.7
46.00.2
46.14.0
46.14.3
46.18.5
46.33.0
46.33.7
46.42.4
47.10.5
47.10.9
47.16.8
49.21.9
49.22.4
49.42.3
50.29.5
50.29.9
50.52.6
51.29.8
51.35.5
51.35.9
51.49.4
53.58.4
53.59.5
54.12.8
54.13.2
54.25.6



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

PEGGY
JENNIFER
KAY
LYNDA
FRONEY
JUDY
JUDY
NANCY
MICHAEL
DENISE
SHARON
CHEYANN
MARY
CAROLYN
MARIE
ANN
DANIELLE

HICKENBOTTOM

MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MAYBERRY
PRATZ
WEHR
MOWERY
CARNES
ROTH
TROY
LEE-WOOD
JAMES
CZAPP
BUNTING
McGHEE
PAINE
GILMORE

=
F
=
F
=
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=
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M
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F
F
F
F
F

2011 Pumpkin Festival 5k RUN Results
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First
SHANE
DANIEL
CEDRIC
ED
SKIPPER
JEFF
KYLE
DAN
WAYNE
JUSTIN
WESLEIGH
CASEY
JIMMY
JOE
JASON
JACOB
CHRISTINA
KEVIN
BRIAN
RYAN
THOMAS
ZAC
RYAN
PAUL
JONAH

Last
SCHEUER
MULLEN
ROBINSON
TULLIUS
HAYES
WESOLOWSKI
TIMKO
DAUM
McCRACKEN
ZELEK
LEWIS
MORRISON
ALLEN
ELLIS
DUNLAP
HUDSON
LEWIS

RICO

PAGE
LEWTON
HARRIS
MISKIMEN
JOHNSON
ALIG
PARTRIDGE

M/F

LTI <L(LKLKL

56
36
57
54
58
63
63
69
61
50
59
59
54
54
63
63
42

Age
19
18
20
38
30
20
21
42
52
28
16
18
17
55
17
32
32
24
43
15
17
16
37
37
13

54.26.4
54.30.5
54.31.1
55.49.2
55.50.0
55.56.1
55.56.4
55.55.9
55.59.7
56.01.4
56.10.2
58.17.8
58.18.1
58.19.7
67.32.4
67.33.6
67.35.4

Time
17.17.5
17.24.9
17.26.8
17.49.8
17.55.3
17.56.3
18.06.6
18.10.3
18.10.6
18.17.5
18.31.4
18.49.5
18.53.8
18.55.6
18.59.1
19.03.2
19.10.7
19.16.6
19.20.8
19.31.8
19.32.2
19.37.6
19.38.8
19.42.9
19.47.1



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

STEVE BUTLER
SHERRI MARTIN
MARK JAMIEL
RACHEL JAMIEL
TRISHA BUSH
BRETT FRAKOWSKI
MATT MARSHALL
ELIZABETH PHILLIPS
WILLIAM PADGOLAK
BRUCE HARRIS
MICHAEL KOSEK
ZACH FAWBANKS
KRISTINA TOMLAN
FRITZ CROZIER
LINA PARTRIDGE
MADISON LAWTON
ALLAN OLEXA
MALLORY ROADMAN
BOB GASKINS
LORA BEETON
DIANE McCRACKEN
PETE FRYE
AUBREY SNIDER
TIFFANY INGRAM
DEVAN TIMKO
TED NITES

ELI RITZ

GREG MILLER
LUKE NELSON
JOE ALLEN
ALICIA McKEEVER
OLE HENDRICKBREODD
JOHN REYARD
KIRKLAND SIEGFRIED
NATHAN STOUT

JIM SMITH
DEVIN MERRITT
BETHANY SCHUNN
JOSH EAGON
JESSICA DANIELS
DANIELLE STONER
ROB BECKETT
EMILEE WADDELL
TJ. DOAN
CAM HAYES
JESSICA DOBBS
BRYLAN CLOUSE

LTINSl mnnn L

27
49
46
16
35
18
46
14
20
57
34
24
26
30
15
13
60
27
38
20
54
59
14
16
22
49
14
37
31
61
34
17
16
13
13
63
13
30
30
27
14
42
16
37
58
18
10

19.47.5
19.52.4
19.55.2
19.55.6
20.02.0
20.04.6
20.07.9
20.16.2
20.23.9
20.30.7
20.33.5
20.35.5
20.39.6
20.40.6
20.43.1
20.48.5
20.50.7
20.56.3
20.58.2
21.03.0
21.05.7
21.15.8
21.17.1
21.22.9
21.26.2
21.28.1
21.36.3
21.37.0
21.37.9
21.39.3
21411
21.41.5
21.44.7
21.46.0
21.47.0
21.48.0
21.49.7
21.50.4
21.54.9
21.55.8
22.04.9
22.13.5
22.13.9
22.15.5
22.16.0
22.16.6
22.35.6



73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

JASON
SCOTT
STEPHANIE
JOHN
REUBEN
JASON
BECKY
RICK
DAVID
SHANE
STEVEN
MATTHEW
KARLEIGH
ANGIE
RICK
JERRY
ERIC
CHRISTINA
SARAH
CRAIG
JEREMIAH
KERRY

TIM
SPENCER
CASEY
LEIGHANNE
SUMMER
JOHN
TURKEY
JANA
DEREK
RAENAH
CHRISTINA
DAVE
JONATHAN
BERNIE
CcoDy
ERICA
MATT
KEITH

ZAC

JIM
LESLEY
DANIEL
MINDY
ROBERT
JENNY

HUPP
THORNGATE
SIEGWALD
BARTSCH
PERKINS
STEED
LEWTON
HASER
BENSON
WILLIAMS
HELMS
BURKHART
CLOUSE
WOOD
SHIMBLE
MILLER
PERRELL
RUSH
HEIDELBACH
RUSH
JOHNSON
McKEEVER
KOVACS
LAKE
WILTSHIRE
LEWTON
SIMPSON
FITZGERALD
BANDIT
SHUBAT
AULT
NORRIS
McGOUGH
MONTAGE
ROTH
HART
SZABO
KESSEL
BACCLUS
GILMER
ANDERSON
MILLER

BENDEKOVICH

RINKES
MINYO
WEBB
HELMICK
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37
41
19
55
29
33
14
58
46
15
21
12
13
41
47
43
50
32
12
35
34
36
36
13
17
18
31
47

53
32
12
36
38
16
61

17
23
46
17
66
14
59
44
41
36

22.40.1
22.40.6
22.41.2
22.43.6
22.44.5
22.49.3
22.53.1
22.58.7
23.00.3
23.04.5
23.19.0
23.20.1
23.29.3
23.30.7
23.38.4
23.40.0
23.42.1
23.46.7
23.52.8
23.53.5
23.55.5
23.58.7
24.00.1
24.01.3
24.05.1
24.09.5
24.11.3
24.12.8
24.13.6
24.18.6
24.19.1
24.24.2
24.27.9
24.29.6
24.37.1
24.43.6
24445
24.46.0
24.46.4
24.47.2
24.49.9
24.54.4
25.06.8
25.07.2
25.10.8
25.12.7
25.15.5



120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

ANDY
DANIELLE
THERESA
JIIMMY
DAVID
JOHN
HANNAH
BENJAMIN
LORI
GREG
DAVE
DALLAS
JODIE
STEPHANIE
HEIDI
JEFF
NICOLE
CAROLYN
KRISTY
MANDY
TIFFANY
REANNA
JOHN
COREY
ERIC
LEONARD
ERIC

TIM
LARRY
RYAN
KAYLA
COREY
DON
ANDREA
JOURNEY
KATHY
JENNIFER
ED
ANGELA
AIDAN
GINA
JERI
OWEN
POLLY
ABBY
MICHAEL

BARRICKLER
RINKES
BURKHART
STEED
LORD
GEBHARD
VERA
BECKETT
SMOLIRA
PEDDICORD
LIBERATI
BURRISS
WEBER
HARRIS
HARBAUGH
SWALLIE
BURKHART
BLATTLER
LANDIS
HUPP
KRONE
BURKE
KNOX
BLATTLER
STAFFILENO
GUINDON
KOONTZ
HALL

ZELEK
KROL
BILLOS
RUSH
DEWITT
KNOX
FITZGERALD
WILLIAMS
BECK
STREET
SIEGWALD
KOVACS
SWOPE

HAWTHORNE

GARCIA
STARK
OLEXA
LOLLINA

ANNE MARIE POTTS
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25
29
44
13
33
73
13
28
41
55
54
14
37
32
55
39
16
15
46
45
30-39
24
23
23
45
59
33
25
57
38
17
15
15
35
13
53
27
51
49

45
41

43
28
28
38

25.40.1
25.41.2
25.46.3
25.46.7
25.48.8
25.49.5
25.51.3
25.51.7
25.54.3
25.57.2
25.57.6
26.01.1
26.08.9
26.09.3
26.14.3
26.14.7
26.15.1
26.16.1
26.20.2
26.21.9
26.36.0
26.37.1
26.37.5
26.37.9
26.42.8
26.44.7
26.47.6
26.52.6
26.55.5
26.58.3
27.01.2
27.17.7
27.21.5
27.41.1
27.42.0
27.43.6
27.48.0
27.54.6
28.00.3
28.15.4
28.26.4
28.28.0
28.30.1
28.43.8
28.52.1
28.52.6
28.56.8



167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

DAWN
JOHN
DEBBIE
JEANETTE
APRIL
EMILY
CHUCK
ASHTON
LORI
OWEN
JOHN
KAITLYN
ASHLEIGH
SHAYE
MYKA
DALE
LUKE
PAYNE
ALAIRE
HANNAH
ABBY
BETH
BETTY
MINDY
BRUCE
ALONNA
CINDY
WENDY
KAREN
ERIN
COLTON
MERRIAH
PENNY
MARYANN
RAQUEL
AYDEN
WADE
VIRGINIA
DEBBI
BLAKE
VALERIE
SARA
WHITNEY
MICHAEL
STEVE
CINDY
BETH

MIHFLICH
HELMS
FRYE
SMITH
WHEELER
SCHEUFLER
SHUBAT
ROSS
SOUTHWOOD
OLIVER
PARTRIDGE
MERRITT
BROCKETT
BECKETT
GORDON
JOHNSON
POWELL
JOHNSON
DESTFANES
BOYER
WHARTON
HASTINGS
MURETISCH
JOHNSON
FARRABEA
ACKERMAN
GREENLEE
WILLISON
CRAIG
LUYSTER
SUNSERI
GHENT
POWELL
KOKENGE
McGEE
SMOLIRA
SMOLIRA
GODDARD
CULLEN
HEADON
OGILBEE
SWEENEY
FISHER
FISHER
SACKER
FOOSE
BRILL

T T s T s T« I & B » T » T & T o T T o T e T » T T & T o T o T - T T » T » - & B » T & T » I » T - T & B » T - T 3 |

46
52
51
59
42
18
55

36
10
47
15
10
12
14
61
10
10
11
12
12
26
52
36
10
19
56
42
50-59
14
22
21
39
53
42

41
25
50
44
31
27
29
29
38
59
46

29.00.2
29.01.0
29.03.5
29.15.3
29.15.7
29.21.6
29.26.4
29.42.7
29.47.5
29.52.5
29.55.1
29.57.7
29.58.5
30.32.7
30.43.6
30.43.9
30.47.4
30.48.4
30.52.0
30.52.6
31.03.9
31.15.9
31.26.6
31.40.2
31.53.1
32.01.9
32.12.1
32.15.2
32.17.4
32.194
32.19.8
32.20.2
32.27.8
32.32.4
32.33.0
32.40.4
32.40.8
32.48.2
32.53.6
33.23.1
33.29.7
33.33.6
34.04.5
34.04.9
34.06.8
34.13.7
34.14.1



214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

DEE
JARED
JEANNIE
GAVIN
LACEY
LEWIS
CADEN
CAROL
HEATHER
SAMANTHA
MISSY
HANNAH
MELISSA
MICHAEL
ANGELA

McKEE
GODDARD
SCHEHL
ROSS
BETTS
TIFTON
LAKE
RICO
SUMEY
BURKHART
HANLON
ELSON
HUDSON
CROUCH
LAKE
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67
25
60

29
29

60
27
13
44
12
32
29
40

3442.1
35.48.9
35.49.4
36.09.3
36.33.6
36.34.0
36.47.9
37.17.7
37.22.1
38.21.9
39.37.0
42.03.9
43.28.3
47.09.6
56.26.0



